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Bus 363 Crystal Palace - Honor Oak - Peckham - Old Kent 
Road - Elephant & Castle
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Direction
Crystal Palace Parade — Lambeth Road

39 stops

Open route schedule

Crystal Palace Parade

Crystal Palace Parade / College Road

Westwood Hill

Dome Hill Park

Wells Park Road

Droitwich Close

Crescent Wood Road

Sydenham Hill / Kirkdale

Horniman Park

Lordship Lane / Wood Vale

Underhill Road / Melford Road

Melford Road

Langton Rise

Wood Vale / Forest Hill Road

Therapia Road

Dunstans Road Honor Oak

Friern Road

Peckham Rye / Barry Road

The Gardens

Peckham Rye /East Dulwich Road

Nigel Road

Route schedule
Crystal Palace Parade — Lambeth Road

Monday 05:20-23:45

Tuesday 05:20-23:45

Wednesday 05:20-23:45

Thursday 05:20-23:45

Friday 05:20-23:45

Saturday 05:20-23:45

Sunday 05:20-23:45

Route info

Direction: Crystal Palace Parade

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min
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Heaton Road

Peckham Rye Station

The Aylesham Centre

Peckham Library

Bonar Road

Commercial Way Peckham Hill

Bird In Bush Road Peckham Hill

St George's Way

Waite Street

Nile Terrace

Dunton Road

Old Kent Road / East Street

Bricklayer's Arms

Bricklayers Arms / New Kent Rd

Rodney Place

Elephant & Castle / New Kent Road

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

Lambeth Road



Direction
Elephant & Castle / London Rd — Crystal Palace Parade

36 stops

Open route schedule

Elephant & Castle / London Rd

Elephant & Castle / New Kent Road

Rodney Place

Old Kent Road / East Street

Dunton Road

Nile Terrace

Waite Street

St George's Way

Bird In Bush Road Peckham Hill

Commercial Way Peckham Hill

Bonar Road

Peckham Library

Peckham Post Office

The Aylesham Centre

Peckham Rye Station

Nigel Road

Peckham Rye /East Dulwich Road

The Gardens

Friern Road

Dunstans Road Honor Oak

Therapia Road

Wood Vale / Forest Hill Road

Langton Rise

Melford Road

Underhill Road

Route schedule
Elephant & Castle / London Rd — Crystal Palace Parade

Monday 00:11-23:59

Tuesday 00:11-23:59

Wednesday 00:11-23:59

Thursday 00:11-23:59

Friday 00:11-23:59

Saturday 00:11-23:59

Sunday 00:11-23:59

Route info

Direction: Elephant & Castle / London Rd

Stops: 36

Trip Duration: 0 hour 43 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-363-515647041-2178270703


Lordship Lane / Wood Vale

Horniman Park

Sydenham Hill / Kirkdale

Crescent Wood Road

Droitwich Close

Wells Park Road

Dome Hill Park

Sydenham Hill / Bluebell Close

Crystal Palace Parade / Fountain Drive

Crystal Palace Parade / College Road

Crystal Palace Parade

363 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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